T a2 ©)
ORIGINALSTYLE

A | Tileworks




-‘; 'f.‘.-, \

|

-

1
4t

Walls: (Upper) Living Eden Hothouse CS2114-6030 (Lower) Montblanc Emerald Brick C52524-3007 see page 123 Floor: View Off White CS2400-6060 see page 96
Front Cover Image - Walls: Bianco Oro C52242-12060-9090 (see page 20) and Mosaics Pallene MW-PALMOS Floor: Bianco Oro CS2448-9090 (see page 20)
with shower tray in Mosaics Porcelain White Square CS-PORWSQ

Tileworks

Welcome to our collection of contemporary tiles, reflecting the most up
to date trends in interior design, with formats and finishes in a variety of
tastes for a multitude of settings and locations.

We're constantly seeking out porcelain and ceramic tiles from around the world, to offer
you a collection that is both beautiful and practical. In this collection you'll find a wide
selection of innovative textures as well as different formats and finishes, all thanks to the
latest inkjet technology that allows for so many different effects.

Stone Effect Metal Effect Wood Effect
Tiles with the look 53 Porcelains with the 69 Porcelain tiles with all

of natural stone patina of aged metal the character of wood

0
\ Bl

[ —

LJ - =

Concrete Effect Neutrals Feature Tiles

The look and feel of Understated elegance Interesting textures and
concrete and cement and neutral tones show stopping designs

\‘.: 2

Glossary Information Index
Technical terms Tile calculator, symbols Find products quickly by
explained key and technical details name or by product code

Please note: Tiles are shown in proportion to
products in the same range, but not necessarily to
others in this brochure. Please use the stated
dimensions as your guide to actual sizes.



Wall and Floor: Amelia White Matt — random mix of CS1061-9015, CS1061-9022 & CS1061-9045




STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS o 06

Galana

White carrara marble effect tiles with soft grey veining,
in formats for walls and floors

Rectified glazed ceramic

Galana Gloss

(€S2454-10033 + 1000 x 330 x 7mm * NEW
12.3kg per m?

Detail variation: 16 faces

El7] [

Rectified glazed porcelain

Galana

(€S2452-6060 + 600 x 600 x 10mm » NEW
22.4kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Detail variation: 32 faces

= 28]
G

Wall: Galana Gloss CS2454-10033 Floor: Galana Matt CS2452-6060

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o LO



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 08

B e r{ | ﬂ e r Rectified glazed porcelain

Stone effect tiles inspired by grand urban architecture.
Three distinct texture options can be mixed or used individually
for maximum design flexibility

Weiss Natural

CS2431-12020 + 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
(S2431-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Weiss Line
(€S2432-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Weiss Flames
(€S2433-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Also in this range:

. + Zement see page 10

- Sand see page 12

7L B

= |FLooR|

WALL

Walls: Berliner Weiss; Natural C52431-12020, Lines CS2432-12020 & Flames €S2433-12020 Floor: Berliner Weiss Natural C52431-12020

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o 60



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 10

B @ r | ﬂ @ r Rectified glazed porcelain

Zement Natural

CS2437-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
(€S2437-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 15 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Zement Line
(S2438-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Zement Flames

(€S2439-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 75 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Also in this range:

- Weiss see page 08

- Sand see page 12

]

Walls: Berliner Zement; Natural CS2437-12020, Lines C52438-12020 & Flames CS2439-12020 Floor: Berliner Zement Natural CS2437-9090

123443 INOLS e SHYIOMITIL e LL



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 12

B @ r | n @ r Rectified glazed porcelain

Sand Natural

CS2434-12020 + 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 78 Faces * NEW
CS2434-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 Faces « NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Sand Line
(S2435-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 78 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Sand Flames

CS2436-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm - 22.1kg per m? - Detail variation: 78 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 5

Also in this range:

- Weiss see page 08

- Zement see page 10

Walls: (L) Sandstorm Kalahari CS1201-6030 see page 36 (R) Berliner Sand; Natural CS2434-12020, Lines CS2435-12020 & Flames CS2436-12020
Floor: Berliner Sand Natural CS2434-12020

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o €L



STONE EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 14

Tra\/G rJU ﬂ O N a\/o n a Rectified glazed porcelain

Luxuriously detailed tiles with all the beauty
and warmth of tone that natural Travertine offers

Grigio Matt

CS2450-12060 - 1200 x 600 x T0mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 25 Faces * NEW
€S2450-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 20 Faces * NEW
CS2450-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m2 - Detail variation: 40 Faces * NEW
PE| Rating: 5

Grigio Polished*
CS2451-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 25 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 3

ga | 3§k *If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
S = |FLOOR | d as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

v
W
b
-

=

I

¥

s
¥
¥
4§

¥

4
W
a
-

Vel
=
-
-

Walls: Travertino Navona Grigio Polished CS2451-12060 Floor: Travertino Navona Grigio Matt CS2450-12060

133443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e GL



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 16

p | @tra LO m b a ’Fd a Rectified glazed porcelain

Capturing the coveted 'Ceppo de Gre' Italian stone style,

these Terazzos bring an elegant touch in beautiful grey or white

Pietra Lombarda Grigio CS2236-6060

E] (]
MRS

Grigio
(€S2236-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m?
Detail variation: 25 Faces

(€S2236-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m?
Detail variation: 40 Faces
PEI Rating: 4

Off White
(€S2190-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m?
Detail variation: 25 Faces

(€S2190-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m?
Detail variation: 40 Faces
PEI Rating: 4

Pietra Lombarda Off White CS2190-6060

123443 INOLS e SHHIOMITIL e LL



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 18

St /\/\ a rJU n Rectified glazed porcelain

Choose the subtle veining of St Martin for a
glamorous yet sophisticated style

St Martin Matt
€S2249-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 22 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 4

St Martin Polished*

CS2241-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 22 Faces
PEI Rating: 4

." *If used on the floor, only suitable for residentiap, light traffic areas
> = |FLOOR I d as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Wall: St Martin Polished CS2241-12060 Inset: Noir St. Laurent Polished CS1143-12060 see page 24

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e 6L



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 20

B | a n CO O ro Rectified glazed porcelain

Create a luxury feel with the beautiful gold veining of Bianco Oro,
immersed in a pure white marble effect but with all the
practicalities of porcelain

Bianco Oro Matt
CS2448-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10mm - 23kg per m2 - Detail variation: 28 Faces * NEW
PEI Rating: 4

Bianco Oro Polished*

(€S2242-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 27 Faces
C€S2242-9090 - 900 x 900 x 10.8mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 28 Faces
(S2242-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m? - Detail variation: 28 Faces « NEW
PEI Rating: 3

a | $|/@k| *If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
-

S e | i
> | FLOOR] as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Wall: Bianco Oro Polished CS2242-12060 Floor: Bianco Oro Matt CS2448-9090

133443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o LT



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 22

flimemeiyy
i w L, R

- = --”-I,--I."
T Fra y

4

B | a ﬂ CQ I:{O @ Rectified glazed polished porcelain

The deep veined marble effects of Bianco Floe
will add detail and contrast into a scheme

Bianco Floe* (Polished)

(S2156-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m? - Detail variation: 27 Faces
(S2156-12060 + 1200 x 600 x 10.2mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 28 Faces
PEI Rating: 3

/111111
/ /

.} (@R  *If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
> = | FLOOR! I d as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Wall: Bianco Floe €S2156-12060 Floor: Oakwood Grey CS1213-9015 see page 84

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e €T



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 24

N O | r St La U r@ mt Rectified glazed polished porcelain

Add drama and elegance with these imposing
grey marble effect tiles

I

<3

RS
Ap
Noir St. Laurent* (Polished) -
CS1143-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 10 Faces h'-..
PEI Rating: 3 =N
g'a -] E *If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
> = |FLOOR as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Noir St Laurent CS1143-12060

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e ST



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 26

Make a statement with glamorous
black marble effect tiles

Nero Venato* (Polished)
(€S2142-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 Faces
PEI Rating: 3

ga -! If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas

= 1FLO0R| as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Nero Venato CS2142-12060

123443 INOLS e SHHIOMITIL e LT



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 28

P | @ rr@ B @ [ Le Rectified glazed porcelain

The neutral colours and subtle directional veining in this classic
French Limestone replica give Pierre Belle an enduring popularity

Pierre Belle Blanc Matt CS2159-6060

When placing polished porcelain tiles on the wall and the matt porcelain tiles on the
floor in the same installation there may be slight differences in colour and marble
effects. Please check you are happy with the overall look before fixing.

*If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

Blanc Matt
(€S2159-12060 + 1200 x 600 x 10mm -+ 23kg per m?
Detail variation: 34 Faces * NEW

(S2159-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m2
Detail variation: 66 Faces
PEI Rating: 4

Blanc Polished*
(€S2160-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm - 23kg per m?
Detail variation: 34 Faces * NEW

(€S2160-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm - 21.7kg per m2
Detail variation: 66 Faces
PEI Rating: 3

Fl (|

Pierre Belle Blanc Polished CS2160-12060

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL @ 6C



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 30

/A\ m e \, | a Rectified glazed porcelain

In three gorgeous co-ordinating colours, two finishes and a range of sizes; Amelia
is beautifully versatile. A large number of faces gives this range a variation in detail
that replicates natural stone.

Also in this range; see page 32

s

ST e i ] - Grey

- Carbon

White Matt

CS1061-9015 + 895 x 145 x 10mm

CS1061-9022 - 895 x 220 x 10mm

CS1061-9045 + 895 x 445 x 10mm

22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: 4

= I8l
RS

White Polished*

(€S2139-6030 * 590 x 290 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: 4

d [ @] *If used on the floor, only
suitable for residential, light
traffic areas as the polished

surface may be prone to
scratching

When placing polished porcelain tiles on the wall
and the matt porcelain tiles on the floor in the
same installation there may be slight differences
in colour and marble effects. Please check you are
happy with the overall look before fixing.

Wall: Amelia White Polished €S2139-6030 Floor: Toronto Off White Matt CS2154-9090 see page 92

Wall and Floor: Amelia White Matt — random mix of CS1061-9015, CS1061-9022 & CS1061-9045

1233443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o LE



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 32

A m e ’ a Rectified glazed porcelain

Grey Polished*

CS2140-6030 - 590 x 290 x 10mm

22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: 4

Grey Matt

CS1062-9015 + 895 x 145 x 10mm

C€S1062-9022 + 895 x 220 x 10mm

CS1062-9045 + 895 x 445 x 10mm

22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: &

Carbon Polished*

(€S2141-6030 + 590 x 290 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: 3

Carbon Matt

CS1063-9015 - 890 x 145 x 10mm

€S1063-9022 - 890 x 220 x 10mm

CS1063-9045 - 890 x 442 x 10mm

22.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 7m2 area repeat
PEI Rating: 3

Also in this range; see page 30

- White

When placing polished porcelain tiles on the wall and the matt porcelain tiles on the
floor in the same installation there may be slight differences in colour and marble
effects. Please check you are happy with the overall look before fixing.

*If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas 3
as the polished surface may be prone to scratching > =

Left hand wall and floor: Amelia Grey CS1062-9022 Right (rear) Wall: Amelia White CS1061-9022

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o €€



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 34

PO rt{a n d SJ[O n @ Rectified glazed porcelain

Tough enough to withstand heavy footfall, but with all the beauty
and subtlety required for residential living spaces

Ash Matt

C€S2161-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm

21.7kg per m?- Detail variation: 25 faces
PEI Rating: 5

= ]
LY g

Portland Stone Ash Matt CS2161-6060

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e G€E



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 36

S a m d StO rm Glazed porcelain

Distinctive markings and four colourways,
all suitable for walls and floors

Sandstorm Kalahari CS1201-6030

Gobi
CS1200-6030 - 600 x 300 x T0mm
22.9kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Kalahari
CS1201-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - PEI Rating: 3

Also in this range; see page 38

—
- Mojave

. - Sahara

Wall: Sandstorm Gobi CS51200-6030 Floor: Odyssey Vogue Light Blue 8761

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e LE



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 38

S a ﬂ d Sto rm Glazed porcelain

Sandstorm Mojave CS1202-6030 Wall: Artworks Vintage White Large Bricks GKT9030
and Omega Mouldings GKT9909

- g
= —_— -
Mojave

CS1202-6030 + 600 x 300 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - PEI Rating: 3

Sahara
(€S1203-6030 + 600 x 300 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - PEI Rating: 3

Also in this range; see page 36

- Gobi

- Kalahari

-
R ]

Sandstorm Sahara CS1203-6030

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL @ 6€



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 40

M @ d |t@ rra n @ O Rectified glazed porcelain

Large format neutral tiles that are inspired by Mediterranean cliff landscapes.
Mediterraneo offers a light texture and a rustic feel with warm natural tones

Also in this range; see pages 42-43

- Soft Beige

- Grey

When placing polished porcelain tiles on the wall
and the matt porcelain tiles on the floor in the same
installation there may be slight differences in colour
and marble effects. Please check you are happy with
the overall look before fixing.

Off White Matt CS2084-9090
Off White Polished* C52086-9090
877 x 877 x 12mm - 24kg per m?

Detail variation: 12 faces

PEI Rating: 4

*If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas
as the polished surface may be prone to scratching

o
2
3

| $

¥=IFLo0R

[

| -

il —
N ' :
o
Al

Floor: Mediterraneo Off White Matt C52084-9090 Wall: Montblanc White Brick CS1034-3007 see page 124

123443 INOLS e SHIOMITIL e LY



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 42

Wall: Mediterraneo Soft Beige Polished CS2254-9090 Floor: Mediterraneo Soft Beige Matt CS2253-9090

/\/\ e d |J[e H/a ﬂ @ O Rectified glazed porcelain

i 5 .
: ol |3
"
= 3 F it TV
" . : B
S "
- Tagalh] ]
fa & - 2 5"
P——
: < e
o
L
A
g
i ki
] o
G, TH

Soft Beige Matt C52253-9090

Soft Beige Polished* C52254-9090
877 x 877 x 12mm - 24kg per m?
Detail variation: 12 faces

PEI Rating: 4

4 Y

*If used on the floor, only suitable for residential,
light traffic areas as the polished surface may be
prone to scratching

When placing polished porcelain tiles on the wall
and the matt porcelain tiles on the floor in the same
installation there may be slight differences in colour
and marble effects. Please check you are happy with

the overall look before fixing.

Wall: Mediterraneo Grey Polished CS2256-9090 Floor: Mediterraneo Grey Matt C52255-9090

Also in this range; see page 40

- Off White

Grey Matt CS2255-9090

Grey Polished* C52256-9090
877 x 877 x 12mm - 24kg per m?
Detail variation: 12 faces

PEI Rating: 3

123443 INOLS e SHHIOMITIL e €%



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 44

/\/\ @ S C ‘\a Glazed porcelain

Add interest to a space with these soft travertine
style stone effect tiles

Off White

(€S2251-6030 - 595 x 295 x 8.5mm

20.4kg per m? - Detail variation: 12 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Grey

(€S2252-6030 - 595 x 295 x 8.5mm

20.4kg per m? - Detail variation: 12 faces
PEI Rating: 3

7 B

<4 [EER

WALL

Main Walls: Mescla Grey CS2252-6030 Recess: Mescla Off White CS2251-6030

123443 INOLS e SHIOMITIL o GF



N e ptu n e Glazed porcelain

Subtle, varied shading and veining effects make
Neptune a versatile choice

STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 46

.. ﬁ‘b 4
T i “ e 4

. e, TN e ‘ﬂ“*

Ice

(€S2359-6030 - 600 x 300 x 9mm

20.6kg per m? - Detail variation: 9 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Ivory

€S2259-6030 - 600 x 300 x 9mm

20.6kg per m? - Detail variation: 9 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Gris

(€S2258-6030 - 600 x 300 Xx 9mm

20.6kg per m? - Detail variation: 9 faces
PEI Rating: 4

7L B

= |FLooR|

WALL

Neptune Ice CS2359-6030 Wall: Neptune Ivory Floor: Lakeland Taupe CS2259-9015 see page 74

1233443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL o LY



STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 48

Alaska

Alaska’s cool shades and subtle texture effects are perfectly
co-ordinated, in two versatile sizes for covering walls and floors

Gl I norceln
alazed DQJ cela

White

CS1188-6030-A - 600 x 300 x 10mm
CS1188-6060-A - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Beige

CS1190-6030-A - 600 x 300 x 10mm
CS1190-6060-A - 600 x 600 x T0mm
21kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Grey

CS1189-6030-A - 600 x 300 x 10mm
CS1189-6060-A - 600 x 600 x T0mm
21kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Wall: Alaska White CS1188-6030-A Floor: Alaska Grey CS51189-6060-A

123443 INOLS e SHIOMITIL @ 6%



Black Natural
CS2179-6060

598 x 598 x 10mm
2212kg per m?

]

Black Slip Resistant 20mm
(S2182-6060

598 x 598 x 20mm

44.24kg per m?

‘<a a m O S Rectified technical porcelain

STONE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 50

EL' !
Use Kammos both inside and out, with both 10mm and 20mm options; it's extremely hard wearing and
the 20mm version can even be laid onto to sand, pebbles and directly onto grass. The full colour-
bodied construction helps to disguise any wear and tear that may occur when used outside.

Grey Natural
(€S2180-6060

598 x 598 x 10mm
2212kg per m?

-
g

Grey Slip-resistant 20mm
(€S2183-6060

598 x 598 x 20mm
44.24kg per m?

OUTDOOR SUITABLE

Ivory Natural
CS2181-6060

598 x 598 x 10mm
2212kg per m?

3 8]
RS

Ivory Slip Resistant 20mm
CS2184-6060

598 x 598 x 20mm
44.24kg per m?

‘OUTDOOR SUITABLE

Create indoors/outdoors continuity with Kaamos. Indoors: Kaamos Grey Natural CS2180-6060 Outdoors: Kaamos Grey Slip Resistant 20mm €S2183-6060

Kaamos Ivory Slip Resistant 20mm €52184-6060 Due to longer firing times, 20mm tiles may differ slightly in shade from the 10mm versions. We recommend seeing samples before ordering.

123443 INOLS e SHYOMITIL e LS



Steel Black CS2165-12060 see page 58

Meta

-TTect

Fabulous porcelain tiles that recreate the beautiful

colours and patinas of aged metal




METAL EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 54

A {q U | m | a Rectified glazed metallic-finish porcelain

Imposing metallic tiles with a
stormcloud-like depth and beauty

Alquimia

CS2440-9090 - 877 x 877 x 10.8mm  NEW
24kg per m? - Detail variation: 6 faces
PEI Rating: 3

E] (]
BN g

Alquimia CS2440-9090

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL o §S



METAL EFFECT o TILEWORKS e 56

St@ @ [ Rectified glazed metallic-finish porcelain

Warm up a space and add an urban edge with these
large format oxidised steel effect tiles

Concept

(€S2163-12060 - 1200 x 600 x T0mm
23kg per m? - Detail variation: 17 faces
PEl Rating: 2

Also in this range; see pages 58 - 59

- Midnight Blue

- Black

] (]

*If used on the floor, only suitable
for residential, light traffic areas

Steel Concept CS2163-12060

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL o LS



Steel

These steel effect tiles will add a dramatic dimension and
a contemporary feel with their ethereal textures and rich colour variation

METAL EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 58

Also in this range; see page 56

- Copper

Black

(€S2165-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm
23kg per m? - Detail variation: 24 faces
PEI Rating: 2

*If used on the floor, only suitable for residential, light traffic areas

Steel Midnight Blue CS2164-12060

-
]

*If used on the floor, only suitable
for residential, light traffic areas

Midnight Blue

€S2164-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm
23kg per m? - Detail variation: 24 faces
PEI Rating: 2

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL o 68§

Steel Black CS2165-12060




METAL EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 60

St@ @ { M att Rectified glazed metallic-finish porcelain

With an industrial character and a dash of glamour, these striking metal
effect tiles are thoroughly modern yet evocative of a bygone era

Steel Matt

CS944-12060 - 1200 x 600 x 10mm
23kg per m? - Detail variation: 15 faces
PEI Rating: 4

i

WALL

Steel Matt CS944-12060

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL o L9



METAL EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 62

Three glazed ceramic tiles with
a beautiful metallic sheen

Copper
(€S2152-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm
18.5kg per m? - Detail variation: 15 faces

-ﬂr_._'"--

Walls: Rush Copper €S2152-6030 and White Lady Glass Mosaics GW-WLYMOS from the Mosaics collection Floor: Celaya Grey CS1205-6030 see page 94

Rush Steel €S2153-6030 and Rush White CS2173-6030

White
CS2173-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm
18.5kg per m? - Detail variation: 15 faces

Steel
€S2153-6030 + 600 x 300 x 10mm
18.5kg per m? - Detail variation: 15 faces

il

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL o €9



Porcelain tiles with the varied patina of aged metals

METAL EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 64

Steel Copper

CS974-6030 + 600 x 300 x T0mm CS975-6030 + 600 x 300 x 10mm
CS974-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm CS975-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? - PEIl Rating: 3 22.9kg per m? - PEIl Rating: 3

i

-2

. — -

w iBh ol
i =

b R T

Also in this range; see page 66

- Steel Linear Mosaic

- Copper Linear Mosaic

123443 TVLIW e SHYOMITIL e §9

Metallic Steel CS974-6030 Metallic Copper CS975-6060




WALL

i

B
Q
F3

1

2
) a
!
4 b
-
il

e




VV d R CL
! ||
These amazingly realistic wood effect tiles, created with the latest

inkjet technology, capture the depth and colour of natural wood while
providing the practicality and durability of glazed porcelain

o
_'-.."

Boreal Natural CS2240-12020 with Bianco Oro Polished CS2242-12060 see page 20



B O r@ a ‘\ Rectified gl porcelain

A wood effect tile in two tones, choose from ‘Natural’ a warm,
golden varied tone or ‘Mix" which has a more rustic appeal all
with multiple varying faces

o
~
L]
%]
pv4
o
o
=z
[N}
—
=
L]
—
(S}
w
(¥
[F 8
w
[=]
o
o
=

Mix* CS52239-12020 Natural CS2240-12020

1200 x 200 x 10mm 1200 x 200 x 10mm

23kg per m? 23kg per m?

Detail variation: 63 faces  Detail variation: 36 faces
PEI Rating: 4 PEI Rating: &4

7

Boreal Mix CS2239-12020

*Packs of Boreal 'Mix' tiles feature heavy variations in colour Packs of Boreal 'Natural' tiles vary in detail to accurately replicate wood
(as shown above for a bold, rustic appearance but are a consistent blend of light golden tones

123443 AOOM e SHIYOMITIL e LL

Boreal Natural CS2240-12020




N atu ra { | a Glazed porcelain

Great for smaller areas or irregular spaces such as
hallways, Naturalia's short plank format is practical
and effortlessly stylish

WOOD EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 72

= w1 L
Grey CS2453-6015 « NEW Brown CS2367-6015 « NEW
600 x 150 x 9mm 600 x 150 x 9mm
20.8kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 faces 20.8kg per m?- Detail variation: 20 faces
PEI Rating: 3 PEI Rating: 3

e

WALL

Naturalia Grey CS2453-6015 Naturalia Brown CS2367-6015

123443 AOOM e SHYOMITIL o €L



WOOD EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 74

La ‘<€ ‘\a ﬂ d Glazed porcelain

A simple, beautiful wood-effect tile in three colour
options, so versatile it works in contemporary and
traditional settings alike

Blanco
(€S2205-9015 - 900 x 150 x 8.5mm
18.8kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Taupe
€S2206-9015 - 900 x 150 x 8.5mm
18.8kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

Floor: Lakeland Taupe CS2206-9015 Wall: Sandstorm Gobi CS1200-6030 see page 36

ARG Hu_{u ie A
:::"1'5‘:3.}-"1‘- 5 _
SR 5_3.

Floor: Lakeland Haya CS2404-9015 Wall: Mosaics Mini Pink Penny Round CS-MPPMOS

3 | |
A -

<4 [EER

Haya
CS2404-9015 - 900 x 150 x 8.5mm « NEW
18.8kg per m? - PEI Rating: 4

123443 AOOM e SHYOMITIL o GL



WOOD EFFECT e TILEWORKS o 76

Rectified glazed porcelain
Beautiful wood-effect planks with a high

performance slip-resistant finish that is
suitable for use outdoors.

Also in this range; see pages 78 - 79

- Grey
Nut
- Taupe
Floor: Lignum Cream Natural CB05-028-10016 Wall: Artworks Brilliant White Half Tiles A9002
gg%asr—nolz\lg—?:)gl@1000x165x10.5mm ‘- i = ih- R

o T Ty R S Y S
Cream Slip Resistant 7] m"-"’_ SRL AL SR R e —
CB05-029-10016 - 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm -!! - - = 1
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72 s | = p—
All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces

PEI Rating: 5

White Natural E
CB05-025-10016 + 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm B —] LR

White Slip Resistant
CB05-026-10016 * 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm -i!
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72

All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces
PEI Rating: 5

Beige Natural

HRIS
CB05-031-10016 - 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm B HEER
Beige Slip Resistant

@] F !
- R ) A
CB05-032-10016 - 1000 X 165 X 10.5mm FLOOR

Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72

All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces
PEI Rating: 5

Floor: Lignum Beige Natural CB05-031-10016 Wall: Winchester Artisan Ickworth Half Tiles W.CLIKO603 and Skirtings W.CLIK1900

123443 AOOM e SHYOMITIL e LL



Taupe Natural 2
CB05-040-10016 - 10 . I

Taupe Slip Resistant ﬂl‘
CB05-041-10016 + 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm |t—!|
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72

All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces
PEI Rating: 5

WOOD EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 78

Also in this range; see pages 76 - 77

- Cream

Grey Natural
CB05-034-10016 - 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm

Grey Slip Resistant Ell
CB05-035-10016 - 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm @

Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72

All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces
PEI Rating: 5

Lignum Nut Slip Resistant CB05-044-10016

Nut Natural
CB05-043-10016 + 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm B’

Nut Slip Resistant @]
CB05-044-10016 - 1000 x 165 x 10.5mm e

Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) =72

All: 21.2kg per m? - Detail variation 30 faces

PEI Rating: 5 Walls: (left) Celaya White CS1204-6030 see page 94 and (right) Lignum Taupe Natural CB05-040-10016 Floor: Lignum Taupe Slip Resistant CB05-041-10016

123443 AOOM e SHYOMITIL e 6L




WOOD EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 80

’< r@ a Rectified glazed porcelain

Realistic planks that recreate the muted tones
of sun bleached wood - in two soft colourways

T

J.

Krea Alamo Ash Matt CS1933-12020 with Montblanc Bricks; White CS$1034-3007 and Anthracite (in the recess) C51037-3007 see page 124

Alamo Ash
(€S1931-12020
1200 x 200 x 1Tmm - 25kg per m?

7] Vg%

=IFLo0R I H

Krea Alamo Ash Matt CS1933-12020

Alamo Natural
(€S1933-12020
1200 x 200 x 1Tmm - 25kg per m?

3 | (]
i

123443 AOOM e SHYOMITIL e L8



WOOD EFFECT o TILEWORKS e 82

O a ‘<\/\/O O d Rectified glazed porcelain

Hard wearing planking that looks
good wherever it is installed

z 1
Mg

Beige Nut

C€S1212-9015 CS1210-9015

895 x 145 x 10mm 895 X 145 x 10mm
22.9kg per m? 22.9kg per m?

PEI Rating: 4 PEI Rating: 4

Also in this range; see page 84

Oakwood Beige CS1212-9015 Oakwood Nut CS1210-9015

- Grey

‘Brown

123443 AOOM e SHHYOMITIL o €8



<
0
.
wn
~
o
o
=
L
—
—
.
[
o
w
[
[
w
[=]
o
(=}
=

Oakwo0oa

Oakwood Grey €S1213-9015

Grey

CS1213-9015

895 x 145 x 10mm
22.9kg per m?

PEI Rating: 4

Brown
CS1211-9015

895 x 145 x 10mm
22.9kg per m?

PEI Rating: 4

Also in this range; see page 82

- Beige
i

Floor: Oakwood Brown CS1211-9015 Wall: Steel Midnight Blue CS2164-12060 see page 59

123443 AOOM e SHHYOMITIL o G8




A £

Celaya White CS1204-6030 see page 94

LOREraie

Concrete and cement effect tiles are chic yet utilitarian with an
charm. Our collection includes plank and traditional tile forma

options for outdoor use

- TRect

enduring industrial
(s, plus slip resistant




CONCRETE EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 88

Nord RIS ..

A simple cement effect tile with a modern feel,
ideal for contemporary spaces

Nord Ris

(S2187-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9.5mm

21.7kg per m? - Detail variation: 19 faces
PEI Rating: 4

HRIS

o

Floor: Nord Ris CS2187-6060 Wall: Artworks Brilliant White Metro A9004

123443 FLIYOINOD e SHYOMITIL o 68



CONCRETE EFFECT e TILEWORKS e 90

B ra S | { | a Rectified glazed porcelain

Uber cool and contemporary
concrete-effect planking

(€S936-12020 - 1200 x 200 x 10mm
221kg per m? - Detail variation: 36 faces
PEI Rating: 5

| | [

Brasilia Cinza CS936-12020

1233443 31LIYONOD @ SHIOMITIL @ L6



CONCRETE EFFECT o TILEWORKS e 92

TO rO m JEO Rectified glazed porcelain

Add a luxurious yet contemporary feel
with the textured details of Toronto

Off White

CS2154-9090 - 877 x 877 x 12mm

24kg per m? - Detail variation: 9 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Toronto Off White CS2154-9090

Grey

C€S2155-9090 + 877 x 877 x 12mm

24kg per m? - Detail variation: 9 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Floor: Toronto Grey CS2155-9090 Wall: Artworks Chancel Grey Bricks GCE9030

1233443 31LIYONOD e SHIOMITIL @ €6



CONCRETE EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 94

Ce {aya Rectified glazed porcelain

Looks and feels just like
a plastered surface

White

CS1204-6030 - 595 x 295 x 10mm
CS1204-6060 - 595 x 595 x 10mm

24.3kg per m? - Detail variation: 10 faces
PEI Rating: 4

Celaya Grey CS1205-6030

Grey

CS1205-6030 * 595 x 295 x 10mm

24.3kg per m? - Detail variation: 10 faces
PEI Rating: 3

TV

Vv

Wall: Celaya White CS1204-6030 Floor: Celaya Grey CS1205-6030

123443 FLIYINOD e SHYOMITIL o S6



CONCRETE EFFECT o TILEWORKS o 96

\View

Keep it simple and stylish with light or dark grey, both look
beautiful over an expanse of space or as a coordinating tile

Rectified matt ceramic

Off White
(€S2136-6030 + 600 x 300 x 10mm
16.7kg per m?- Detail variation: 9 faces

Fl7 | [

Rectified matt porcelain

Off White

CS2400-6060 - 600 x 600 x T0mm

22kg per m? - Detail variation: 16 faces
PEI Rating: &

= (]
RS

Grey
CS2144-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm
16.7kg per m?- Detail variation: 9 faces

Floor: View Off White CS2400-6060 Wall: Living Nano Atom CS2126-6030

123443 FLIYINOD e SHYOMITIL o L6



City Venezia Bianco Polished CS2016-6030 see page 100

Neutra

Tiles from the neutrals palette (whites, gre
also beiges and browns) can be use
an elegant and tim

%

vs, blacks,
to create
eless look




NEUTRALS e TILEWORKS e 100

Venezia Bianco Matt Venezia Bianco Polished
CS2015-6030 - 600 x 300 x T0mm €S2016-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm
€S2015-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm (CS2016-6060 - 600 x 600 x 1T0mm
22.9kg per m? 22.9kg per m?

123443 TvdLNAN e SHYOMITIL e LOL

City Venezia Bianco Matt CS2015-6030 City Venezia Bianco Polished C52016-6030




NEUTRALS e TILEWORKS e 102

M | n @ ra { Rectified technical porcelain

These beautiful and tough tiles will look fabulous on their own
or combined. Four colours with slip resistant options make
Mineral a versatile choice for all occasions

Mineral Off White Structured CS751-6060

Off White Natural
CS750-6060 - 600 x 600 x T0mm
21.9kg per m?

Off White Polished
CS752-6060 + 600 x 600 x 9mm
CS752-9090 - 900 x 900 x 9mm
19.0kg per m?

RS

Off White Structured
CS751-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21.9kg per m?

Shod Wet (4596 Wet) = 55
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) = 44

FLOO

OUTDOOR SUITABLE

Nude Natural
CS744-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21.9kg per m?

Nude Polished
CS746-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9mm
CS746-9090 - 900 x 900 x 9mm
19.0kg per m?

E] (]
MRS

Nude Structured

CS745-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21.9kg per m?

Shod Wet (4596 Wet) = 55
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) = 44

OUTDOOR SUITABLE

Nude Natural CS744-6060

123443 TvdLNIN e SHYOMITIL e €0L



NEUTRALS e TILEWORKS e 104

M | n @ ra { Rectified technical porcelain

Portland Natural Portland Polished Portland Structured
CS747-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm CS749-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9mm CS748-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21.9kg per m? CS749-9090 + 900 x 900 X 9mm 21.9kg per m?

19.0kg per m? Shod Wet (4596 Wet) = 55

Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) = 44

RS e )

OUTDOOR SUITABLE

Floor: Mineral Grafite Polished CS743-6060 Wall: Glassworks Mekong Glass Tiles GW-MEK6030C

Grafite Natural Grafite Polished Grafite Structured
CS741-6060 « 600 x 600 x 1T0mm CS743-6060 - 600 x 600 x 9mm CS742-6060 - 600 x 600 x 10mm
21.9kg per m? 19.0kg per m? 21.9kg per m?

Shod Wet (4596 Wet) = 55
Barefoot Wet (TRRL 55) = 44

3 ] i
HE e

Portland Structured CS748-6060

123443 TvdLNIN e SHYOMITIL e SOL



NEUTRALS o TILEWORKS o 106

Simplesmente
N atu ra ‘\ Rectified technical porcelain

Sometimes less is more. These soft white tiles are the
purest expression of simple, understated elegance

White
CS614-6060 * 600 X 600 x 10mm
22kg per m?

Pl

= FLOOR|

WALL

Simplesmente CS614-6060

133443 TvdLNIN e SHYOMITIL e LOL



109 o TILEWORKS ¢ NEUTRAL EFFECT

(EEEE I @ (= (@ (@ (@ E (@ (I (=

G{EE (@@= @ .

= = al({(= (€ G (€ @ (((Ca ((((= (((m (({= ({4 -

mﬁfff#ﬂ.ﬁ?ff?ﬂffﬁp - s (Bt ((@E (@ (@G- (= (o ddtamidivmess |~ Coy

A TNt 5 (@ (@ (@ (@ (G (@ (G e e i@ @

L L ML I U L LACACACACACACA AL EASIRPE K
o s (e (a (s (e (= (s (s (= (= (&

-
=

5 0= (= (= (6 (= (6= (= (= (= = = >

(€S2397-6030 - 600 x 300 x 10mm - 16.2kg per m?
CS431-3060 - 600 x 300 x 8.5mm - 15.2kg per m?

Ice White Rectified Gloss
Ice White Gloss

a SS | C \/\/ h |t@8 Glazed ceramic

Pure white ceramic wall tiles in two finishes

(S2316-6030 + 600 x 300 x 8.5mm -+ 14.9kg per m?

Simplicity White Matt

C

80L o SHYOMITIL o STVHLNAN

Ice White Rectified Gloss CS2397-6030 with Living Palazzo Pettina Decorated Tiles CS2132-6030

Ice White Rectified Gloss C52397-6030



—eature Tiles

Take a look at our collection of décor and feature tiles.
Perfect if you want to add interest, texture or something
a bit different into your scheme

Montblanc Taupe Brick C52521-3007 see page 120




FEATURE WALLS e TILEWORKS e 112

I:U S U m a Glazed ceramic

Distinctively textured with the appearance of plaster, perfect
for creating a contemporary feel, choose from two colours
with a décor option to add a new dimension

White
(S2223-7525 - 750 x 250 x 8.7mm
15kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 faces e

Surface detail

White Décor
(S2261-7525 - 750 x 250 x 8.7mm
15kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 faces

Surface detail

Also in this range; see page 114

+ lvory

e P
a (] - lvory Décor
<

il
N

'”".." i ‘.'”.mﬂ il F""' e

=it

) JI J”

v i

—

]
I|"|h

el Mliri-
1Tkt f
Ul I

BT

Fusuma White Décor CS2261-7525 and Fusuma White C52223-7525

STIVM IYNLVId e SHYOMITIL @ €LL



FEATURE WALLS e TILEWORKS e 114

I:U S U m a Glazed ceramic

Ilvory
(€S2224-7525 + 750 x 250 x 8.7mm
15kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 faces

Surface detail

Ivory Décor
(€S2262-7525 + 750 x 250 x 8.7mm
15kg per m? - Detail variation: 20 faces

Surface detail

Also in this range; see page 112

- White

a ] - White Décor
-

Fusuma Ivory €52224-7525 and Fusuma Ivory Décor C52262-7525

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL e SLL



FEATURE WALLS e TILEWORKS e 116

S p { ‘Uca C@ d Engineered natural stone

Deeply textured interlocking panels of glistening
natural quartz and real slate.

T T TS i
I s 1
White Quartz

EW-WHQZPAN6015 - 600 x 150 x 15-20mm * NEW
36kg per m?

Splitface detail

Grey Quartz (blend of grey tones)
EW-GRQZPAN6015 - 600 x 150 x 15-20mm * NEW

36kg per m? Splitface detail

Rusty Quartz (blend of warm natural colours)
EW-RSQZPAN6015 + 600 x 150 x 15-20mm * NEW Splitface detail
36kg per m?

Black Quartz (largely uniform shades of black)
EW-BLQZ6015 - 600 x 150 x 15-20mm ¢ NEW

36kg per m? Splitface detail

Slate (natural grey slate)
EW-BLSLPAN6015 - 600 x 150 x 8-13mm « NEW

28kg per m? Splitface detail

Walls: Rusty Quartz EW-RSQZPAN6015 Floor: Lignum Grey Slip Resistant CB05-035-10016 see page 78

J fool [_' Y e R : ._5_ f_:“d . I

i V- )4 ‘Lf‘__r"

— i

| — VG

White Quartz EW-WHQZPAN6015

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL e LLL



FEATURE WALLS o TILEWORKS e 118

/\/\ a | S O m B {a n C Rectified glazed ceramic

Soft blue and cream tones in a woven fabric effect

Maison Blanc i
(€S2032-6030 * 598 x 298 x 10mm ' -
18.5kg per m?- Detail variation: 20 faces

Surface detail

Maison Blanc €52032-6030

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL @ 6LL



FEATURE WALLS e TILEWORKS e 120

M O n tb {a ﬂ C Glazed gloss ceramic

Five new colours — exclusive to Original Style - add a
fresh dimension to this very popular range

Also in this range:

see page 124 see pages 123
- White . - Emerald
- Pearl - Sage

- Blue - Denim

- Anthracite

Montblanc Taupe Brick CS2521-3007

Taupe Brick
(S2531-3007 300 x 75 x 9mm * NEW
Detail variation: 20 faces

Pink Brick
(S2522-3007 300 x 75 x 9mm * NEW
Detail variation: 20 faces

all 16.9kg per m?

T

Montblanc Bricks; White CS1034-3007 see page 124, and Pink CS2522-3007

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL o LCL



FEATURE WALLS o TILEWORKS e 122

Montblanc Denim CS2523-3007

.

Montblanc

Glazed gloss ceramic

Denim Brick
(€S2523-3007 300 x 75 x 9mm « NEW
Detail variation: 20 faces

Emerald Brick
(€S2524-3007 300 x 75 x 9mm * NEW
Detail variation: 20 faces

[ . ——
Sage Brick

(€S2525-3007 300 x 75 x 9mm « NEW
Detail variation: 20 faces

all 16.9kg per m?

Also in this range:

see pages 124 see pages 120
- White - Taupe
+ Pearl + Pink
- Blue
- Anthracite

Montblanc Sage CS2525-3007

Montblanc Emerald CS2524-3007

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL e €TL



FEATURE WALLS o TILEWORKS o 124

/\/\O ﬂtb [a m C Glazed gloss

White Brick
CS1034-3007 * 300 x 75 x 9mm
Detail variation: 20 faces

Pearl Brick
(CS1035-3007 « 300 X 75 x 9mm
Detail variation: 20 faces

Blue Brick
(CS1036-3007 « 300 x 75 X 9mm
Detail variation: 20 faces

Anthracite Brick
(CS1037-3007 * 300 x 75 x 9mm
Detail variation: 20 faces

all 16.9kg per m?

i
13

Also in this range:

see page 120
- Taupe

- Pink

see page 123

. - Emerald

- Sage

- Denim

Montblanc Bricks; White CS1034-3007, Pearl C51035-3007 and Blue CS1036-3007

ceramic

Montblanc Bricks; White CS1034-3007 and
Anthracite C51037-3007

Scored glazed gloss ceramic

Smart Pearl Smart Blue
CS1041-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm CS1040-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm
16.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 6 faces 16.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 6 faces

Montblanc Smart Blue CS1040-5020 with Montblanc Blue Large Bricks CS1036-5020 see page 126

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL o STL



FEATURE WALLS o TILEWORKS e 126

/\/\O ﬂtb [a ﬂ C Glazed gloss

The deep gloss finish and variegated details of
Montblanc will add wow factor to any wall

ceramic

Wall: Montblanc White CS1034-5020 Floor: Celaya Grey CS1205-6030 see page 94

White
CS1034-5020 + 500 x 200 x 9mm -+ 16.9kg per m?
Detail variation: 6 faces

Pearl

(S1035-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm - 16.9kg per m?
Detail variation: 6 faces

Anthracite
CS1037-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm - 16.9kg per m2
Detail variation: 6 faces

Blue
(€S1036-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm - 16.9kg per m?
Detail variation: 6 faces

Décor Pearl
(S1039-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm - 16.9kg per m?
Detail variation: 5 faces

<
7%
AN

Décor Blue
(S1038-5020 * 500 x 200 x 9mm - 16.9kg per m?
Detail variation: 5 faces

Montblanc Blue C51036-5020

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL o LCL



FEATURE WALLS o TILEWORKS o 128

/\/\ a d | S O ﬂ Glazed gloss ceramic

High gloss - to add a touch of class to kitchen and bathroom walls,
in two tones and a mixed decorative

White
CS1106-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm
16.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 16 faces

Silver
€S1108-5020 - 500 x 200 x 9mm
16.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 16 faces

White Mix Gloss
CS2146-5020 + 500 x 200 X 9mm
16.9kg per m? - Detail variation: 16 faces

!

i
N

Walls: Madison White CS1106-5020 and Madison Silver C51108-5020 Floor: Celaya White CS1204-6030 see page 94

STIVM FdNLVId e SHYOMITIL e 6CL



G LOSSa ry Technical terms explained

Technica
“Information

Porcelain — Tiles that are made with white clay, fired at a high temperature making them dense, hardwearing and perfect
for floors. Porcelain tiles have extremely low water absorption of less than 0.5% and can be glazed or unglazed.

Ceramic — Tiles that are made with red, brown or white clay, they are softer and less dense meaning they are easier to cut,
drill and ideal for wall applications. Ceramic tiles have much higher water absorption and are always glazed.

Acknowledgements

Original Style gratefully acknowledges the assistance of the following companies with the photographic settings:

Rectified Glazed Porcelain — Tiles that have been cut during the manufacturing process to meet exact size
‘\ requirements. They can come in a variety of finishes from matt, glazed, metal effect or satin.
£\ Rectification — the process of finishing the tiles by removing the edges to give a cleaner finish and meet exact sizing
1 requirements. As each tile is the same size these can be fitted with minimal grout joints.
. Non-Rectified - Non-rectified tiles, on the other hand, are tiles with natural, uneven pressed edges that may vary slightly
f in size and require a wider grout gap.
| Ink-Jet — A term that refers to the print or pattern on the tile which has been applied using an ink-jet printer.
| .
' Full-bodied — This refers to tiles whose surface colour is the same all the way through the tile. Also known as ‘through
4 bodied’ or ‘technical’ porcelain, these tiles are made of a single material with no glaze applied making them extremely hard
] wearing and perfect for any and every application.

"’EET-_._'F— | Double Loaded - These tiles are also unglazed but are made of two layers of different porcelain material with the visible
e ——— | L. . . . .
=H: i layer comprising the top few mm of the tile. These are also extremely hardwearing but lower cost than full-bodied porcelain.
e ———

_ — Variegated — When a tile face has a wide variety of colours and tones.
L I-; :_-—...I‘ ] !'
Lis ﬁi——-——-—-r ‘ | For further technical information, including PEI and PTV, please turn to page 123

Amara Living www.amara.com Garden Trading www.gardentrading.co.uk Quince Living www.quinceliving.co.uk
Amos Lighting (Exeter) www.amoslighting.co.uk H&M www.hm.com Roberts Radio www.robertsradio.co.uk
Anthropologie www.anthropologie.com/en-gb Habitat www.habitat.co.uk Samuel Heath www.samuelheath.co.uk
Balineum www.balineum.co.uk Heal's www.heals .com Saphire Spaces www.sapphirespaces.co.uk
Bohemia www.bohemiadesign.co.uk House of Fraser www.houseoffraser.co.uk Selfridges www.selfridges.com
Bathroom Village www.bathroomvillage.com Ironmongery Direct www.ironmongerydirect.co.uk Stovax www.stovax.com

Christian Louboutin www.christianlouboutin.com lkea www.ikea.com/gb Tap For You www.tapforyou.co.uk

Cox & Cox www.coxandcox.co.uk John Lewis www.johnlewis.com Tap Warehouse www.tapwarehouse.com

Cult Furniture www.cultfurniture.com Jones the Bootmakers www.jonesbootmaker.com The Cotswold Company  www.cotswoldco.com

The Conran Shop www.conranshop.co.uk Kartell www.kartell.com/gb The Scandinavian Shop  www.scandinavianshop.co.uk
Darts Farm www.dartsfarm.co.uk L'Occitane www.loccitane.com The White Company www.thewhitecompany.com
Debenhams www. debenhams.com Laura Ashley www.lauraashley.com Toby's reclamation www.tobysreclamation.com
Decorum www.decorum-shop.co.uk Mason Cash www.masoncash.co.uk Totnes Tile Studio tel 44 (0)1803 865865
Designers Guild www.designersguild.com Next www.next.co.uk UKBW www.ukbw.com

Drench www.drench.co.uk Nordic House www.nordichouse.co.uk Victorian Plumbing www.victorianplumbing.co.uk
Dune www.dunelondon.com Oliver Bonas www.oliverbonas.com Wayfair www.wayfair.co.uk

Fern & Grey www.fernandgrey.com Orange Tree www.theorangetree.co.uk West Elm www.westelm.co.uk

French Connection www.frenchconnection.com Plumb Centre (Exeter) www.plumbcenter.co.uk William Holland www.williamholland.com
Furniture Village www.furniturevillage.co.uk Pooky www.pooky.com Zara www.zarahome.com/gb

Opposite: Walls: Travertino Navona Grigio Polished CS2451-12060 Floor: Travertino Navona Grigio Matt CS2450-12060 see page 14

AYVSSO19 e SHHIOMITIL o LEL



INFORMATION e TILEWORKS e 132

Tile area calculator

Calculateur de surface de carrelage / Rechner fiir Fliesenflache
| Rekenhulpmiddel voor te betegelen ondergronden

Nominal size*

Tiles / Carreaux / Fliesen / Tegels Per m?
300 x 75 Ly 4
300 x 300 111
300 x 600 5.6
500 x 200 10.0
585 x 585 2.9
590 x 290 58
600 x 150 111
600 x 600 2.8
750 x 250 53
877 x 877 13
895 Xx 145 77
895 x 220 51
895 X 445 25
900 x 150 T4
900 x 900 1.2
1000 x 165 61
1000 x 333 3
1200 x 200 4.2
1200 x 600 1.4

*All of the above dimensions are subject to a tolerance of + 2mm. Quantities
shown exclude grout gaps between each tile. Please allow an additional 5% for
cutting/wastage.

*Remarque : Toutes les dimensions précédentes sont sujettes a une tolérance de +
2 mm. Les quantités demontrées n'incluent pas les joints entre les carreaux. Nous
vous recommandons de prévoir au moins 5% supplémentaires pour les chutes.

*Beachten Sie bitte: Alle oben genannten Abmessungen kénnen Abweichungen von
+2mm aufweisen. Angegebene Mengen schliessen die Fugen zwischen jeder Fliese
aus.

Es empfiehlt sich, mindestens 5% material fir etwaiger Bruch einzuplanen.

*Voor alle afmetingen geldt een tolerantiewaarde van + 2mm. Voeg openingen
tussen tegels zijn niet meegerekend in de aangegeven hoeveelheden. Houd
rekening met vijf procent snijverlies.

Keys to Symbols

Signification des symboles / Symbolerklarung / Sleutel voor symbolen

Wet & dry walls (inc.showers and wet rooms)

Wet & dry floors (inc.showers and wet rooms)

Dry walls only

Dry floors only

Internal use only

Internal & external use

External use

them suitable for external use. We recommend that only tiles with shod wet
(4596 shod wet) slip resistance results of 36+ are used in external situations.
Original Style Ltd cannot be held liable for cracking that can occur due to
adverse weather conditions or poor installation.

All our porcelain tiles have passed the 1SO 10545-12 frost resistance test, making

Murs secs et humides (dont douches et douches italiennes)

Bl

Sols secs et humides (dont douches et douches italiennes)

o
o
S

4
L]

WALL

Murs secs uniquement

Sols secs uniqguement

Usage intérieur uniquement

Usage intérieur et extérieur

Al

Usage extérieur

Tous nos carreaux en porcelaine ont passé le test ISO 10545-12 de résistance au
gel et conviennent donc a un usage extérieur. Nous recommandons toutefois de
poser en extérieur uniquement les carreaux dont la résistance au glissement est
supérieure a 36 (selon les résultats de la VEP, 4596). Original Style Ltd déclinera
toute responsabilité en cas de fissuration des carreaux due a des conditions
climatiques défavorables ou a une mauvaise installation.

Nass- und Trockenmauern (Inkl. Duschen und Nassrdume)

Nass- und Trockenbdden (Inkl Duschen und Nassrdume)

Nur flr Trockenwande

Nur flr Trockenboden

Nur flr Innenbereiche

Fur Innen- und AuBenbereiche

P ¥ B P B

Externe Nutzung

Unsere gesamtes Feinsteinzeug hat den Frostbestandigkeitstest nach 1SO 10545-12
bestanden, so dass sie fiir den externen Gebrauch eingesetzt werden konnen. Wir
empfehlen, dass nur Fliesen mit einer Rutschfestigkeit von (iber 36 in externen
Bereichen verwendet werden. Original Style Ltd haftet nicht flr Risse, die durch
widrige Witterungsverhaltnisse oder eine falsche Installation auftreten.

Natte en droge wanden (incl. douches)

Natte en droge vloeren (incl. douches)

Alleen droge wanden

Alleen droge vloeren

Alleen voor binnengebruik

Voor binnen- en buitengebruik

Buitengebruik

Al onze tegels hebben de vorstbestendigheidstest doorstaan van ISO 10545-12,
zodat ze geschikt zijn voor buitengebruik. We raden aan dat alleen tegels met
een (4596 shod wet) slipbestendigheid van 36+ buiten worden gebruikt. Original

weersomstandigheden of een onjuiste installatie.

Style Ltd is niet aansprakelijk voor scheuren die optreden als gevolg van slechte|

PEl wear ratings

Wear ratings for glazed porcelains and ceramics, in line with 1SO 10545-7

Taux d'usure pour les Porcelaines Emaillées et les Céramiques, selon la norme 1SO
10545-7 | VerschleiBwerte fiir glasiertes Feinsteinzeug und Keramik, nach 1SO 10545-7
/ Slijtageclassificatie voor geglazuurd porselein en keramiek, in overeenstemming met
1SO 10545-7

2 Floor coverings in areas that are walked on by soft soled or normal footwear
with low traffic and occasional scratching / Revétements pour les sols sur lesquels
on marche avec des chaussures aux semelles souples ou normales, ot le passage
est faible et oul le risque de rayures est peu élevé / Bodenbeldge fiir Bereiche,

die mit weich besohlten oder normalen Schuhen betreten werden. Geringer
Durchgangsverkehr, gelegentliche Kratzer / Vloeroppervlak op plaatsen met licht
verkeer en incidentele krassen waar men op loopt met schoenen met zachte zolen of
normale schoenen

3 Floor coverings in areas that, with normal footwear, are walked on more often
with small amounts of scratching and dirt. Suitable for residential kitchens, halls and
corridors / Revétements pour les sols sur lesquels le passage avec des chaussures
normales est plus fréquent, et ou rayures et salissures sont légéres. Convient aux
cuisines, aux halls et aux couloirs domestiques / Bodenbelage fiir Bereiche, die

mit normalem Schuhwerk betreten werden. Geringe Kratzer und Verschmutzungen.
Geeignet fiir Wohnkiichen, Flure und Dielen / Vloeroppervlak op plaatsen waar men,

met normale schoenen, vaker loopt met kleine hoeveelheden vuil en krassen. Geschikt

voor huishoudelijke keukens, hallen en gangen

4 Floor coverings that are walked on by regular traffic with some scratching dirt.
Suitable for entrances, commercial kitchens etc / Revétements pour les sols sur
lesquels le passage est régulier avec salissures et rayures. Convient aux entrées, aux
cuisines commerciales, etc / Bodenbeldge flir Bereiche mit regelmaRigem Durchgang
und gewissen Kratzverschmutzungen. Geeignet fiir Eingange, GroRkiichen etc /
Vloeroppervlak op plaatsen waar regelmatig op wordt gelopen met wat krassend vuil.
Geschikt voor ingangen, commerciéle keukens, enz

5 Floor coverings that are subject to severe pedestrian traffic over sustained periods

with some scratching dirt. Suitable for shopping centres, airport concourses, hotel
foyers etc / Revétements pour les sols sur lesquels le passage est intense sur de
longues périodes, avec salissures et rayures. Convient aux centres commerciaux, aux
halls d'aéroport, aux réceptions d’hétels, etc. / Bodenbeldge fiir Bereiche mit starkem
FuBgangerverkehr Uber langere Zeitraume mit gewissen Kratzverschmutzungen.

Geeignet fur Einkaufszentren, Flughafengebaude, Empfangshallen etc / Vloeroppervlak

op plaatsen die worden blootgesteld aan een grote hoeveelheid voetgangers
gedurende langere perioden met krassend vuil. Geschikt voor winkelcentra,
luchthavenhallen, hotelfoyers, enz

Deep abrasion wear ratings

Wear rating: for unglazed porcelains in line with
1SO 10545-6 (<175mm?) Passes current tests for deep abrasion
in line with 1SO 10545-6

Taux d’usure : pour les porcelaines et les céramiques non émaillées, selon
la norme 1SO 10545-6 (<175mm?) Ces carreaux satisfont les normes d'essai
actuelles d'abrasion profonde conformément a I1SO 10545-6

VerschleiBwerte: fiir unglasiertes Feinsteinzeug und unglasierte Keramik,
nach ISO 10545-6 (<175 mm?) Diese Fliesen entsprechen der hochsten
Abnutzungsprufungsklassifizierung nach 1SO 10545-6

Slijtagebestendigheid: voor ongeglazuurd porselein en keramiek conform

1SO 10545-6 (<175 mm?) Deze tegels doorstaan de actuele
slijtagebeoordelingen conform 1SO 10545-6

Slip readings - please note:

Large Formats

We do not recommend the use of large format ceramic or porcelain tiles

in a 50:50 brickbond pattern installation. The reason for this is that slight
curvature in the tile may become noticeable and may not be deemed to be
visually acceptable.

For installation of tiles larger than 600mm we recommend the use of a
levelling clip system to help reduce lipping at grout joints and assist in
achieving the most level result.

Nous déconseillons d'utiliser des carreaux grand format en céramique ou en
porcelaine dans les installations aux motifs « mur de brique 50:50 ». En effet,
ce type d'installation risque d’accentuer la légere courbure de ces carreaux,
ce qui pourrait altérer défavorablement Ueffet visuel recherchée.

GroRformatige Keramik- und Porzellan-Fliesen werden fir die Verlegung
im 50:50 Backsteinmuster nicht empfohlen, da mogliche leichte
Krimmungen in den Fliesen dadurch sichtbar werden und ein visuell
nicht zufriedenstellendes Resultat ergeben konnten.

Wij adviseren tegen het gebruik van keramische of porseleinen tegels met
een groot formaat in een baksteen patroon (50:50 brickbond) installatie. De
reden hiervoor is dat de lichte kromming in de tegel duidelijker zichtbaar kan
zijn. Dit kan een minder visueel aanvaardbaar eindresultaat veroorzaken.

Slip testing
Pendulum test BS7976-2

This test is designed to simulate
the action of a slipping foot and
uses a weighted swinging arm
which contacts the surface of the
tile with a standard rubber slider
that represents the rubber sole
of a shoe in both dry and wet
conditions. The slip resistance

is the upswing measured from

a scale on the instrument. The
greater the upswing, the lower
the slip resistance and the
greater the slip potential.

Accepted limits for flooring using this technique are:

SLIP POTENTIAL SLIP RESISTANCE VALUE USING 4596 RUBBER SLIDER
High 01024
Moderate 251035
Low 36+

Pendulum test BS7976-2
(Transport & Road Research Laboratory)
As above, to determine the wet co-efficient of friction using a TRRL rubber slider to

represent barefoot in wet conditions (to test as appropriate).
Accepted limits for flooring using this technique are:

SLIP POTENTIAL SLIP RESISTANCE VALUE TRRL 55 RUBBER SLIDER
High 19 and below
Moderate 20 to 39
Low 40 to 74

The testing is conducted in-house.

Values issued by Original Style for slip resistance relate to the test results as supplied from Lucideon or from in-house testing.
These values can change during the lifetime of a tile as a result of the following factors: Surface wear / Poor cleaning regimes / Sealants or wax
coatings, correctly or incorrectly applied / Chemical exposures which may acid etch the surface / Body fats build up especially when placed in

barefoot areas. If in any doubt always retest the surface on a regular basis.

NOILYWYOINI o SHYOMITIL o €€L



INFORMATION e TILEWORKS e 134

Important information

Nominal dimensions

We quote nominal dimensions throughout this brochure which
are subject to slight variation within internationally accepted
standards.

Shade variation

Shade variation is an inherent feature of Tileworks porcelain and
ceramic tiles. We recommend that tiles are loosely laid out and
‘blended’ prior to fixing to achieve the most pleasing distribution
of shades. Differences between batches can be more marked, for
this reason we recommend that you buy all the tiles at one time.
No liability for shading issues can be accepted after installation.

Adhesives, grouts and sealing

Always use high quality adhesives and grouts following
manufacturers’ recommendations for their use and suitability for the
type of tile, the application and the substrate being tiled. As with any
polished surface, polished porcelain is susceptible to staining if it is
not protected with an appropriate sealer such as LTP MPG Sealer. We
recommend that all of our polished porcelains are treated with an
appropriate product. Always follow the manufacturer’s instructions.

Installation, adhesives, grouts, sealants, cleaning and
maintenance

Please refer to our Fixing Guide at www.originalstyle.com/guides
before commencing any installations as Original Style cannot
accept responsibility for any faults after tiles have been fixed.
Original Style will not be held liable for any claims regarding the
inappropriate use of sealing, adhesives or grouting materials. For
technical queries, please contact our technical department at
info@originalstyle.com

Photography

Owing to variations in studio lighting and printing inks, the tile
colours shown in this catalogue may differ slightly from those of
the actual tiles.

Limits of liability

Original Style accepts no liability for the faulty installation

of its products. In the case of any claim relating to the tiles
themselves, Original Style’s liability, to the extent permitted

by law, is limited to either the replacement of the product or a
refund of the cost of the product, and does not extend to cover
any consequential loss. Claims must be reported within seven
working days from receipt of the tiles. Tiles must be inspected
prior to installation and claims cannot be considered after the
tiles have been installed. Please be advised that installation
constitutes acceptance of the quality, size, colour, texture and
shade of the tiles. Original Style warrants that its tiles conform
to their description and are fit for their purpose. Original Style
makes no other express or implied warranty as to fitness or
suitability of the products for particular installations. We extend
no guarantees, express or implied, as to wear resistance or
maintenance procedures.

It is imperative to follow sealer, grout and adhesive manufacturers’
instructions regarding their suitability with our products. If

in doubt please consult the sealant/grout/adhesive stockist

from whom you purchased the products. Original Style makes

no representations as to the fitness for purpose of third party
sealants, adhesives and grouts. Please note the use of certain acid
based cleaning products may cause some of the tiles to react and
change in character.

INformations essentielles

Dimensions nominales

Les dimensions indiquées dans cette brochure correspondent aux dimensions
nominales, qui sont sujettes a de légéres variations dans les limites des normes
internationalement admises.

Nuances de teinte

Les nuances de teinte sont une caractéristique inhérente aux carreaux en
céramique et porcelaine Tileworks. Nous vous conseillons de positionner et
d'assortir les carreaux avant de les cimenter afin d’obtenir la meilleure distribution
possible des nuances. Les différences peuvent étre plus flagrantes entre les lots;
pour cette raison, nous vous recommandons d'acheter 'ensemble de vos carreaux
en méme temps. Une fois la pose réalisée, tout probléme lié aux nuances de teinte
ne saurait donner lieu a réclamation.

Colles et mortiers

Utilisez systématiquement des colles et mortiers de haute qualité, en respectant
les recommandations des fabricants en termes d'utilisation et de convenance vis-
a-vis du type de carrelage, du mode d’application et de la surface a carreler.

Impermeabilisation

Comme toute surface polie, la porcelaine risque de se tacher si elle n'est pas
protégée avec un produit impermeéabilisant adapté. Nous recommandons de
traiter toutes les porcelaines polies avec un produit adapté en suivant toujours les
instructions du fabricant.

Installation, adhesifs, joints, impermeabilisants, nettoyage et entretien

Merci de vous reporter au guide d'installation sur www.originalstyle.com/guides
avant de commencer l'installation de votre carrelage Original Style car nous ne
pouvons accepter la responsabilité pour les défauts une fois l'installation faite.
Original Style déclinera toute responsabilité en cas de réclamation concernant un
usage inadapté de produits imperméabilisants, de colles ou de ciments.

Pour tout renseignement technique, veuillez contacter notre département
technique sur info@originalstyle.com

Photographies

En raison des variations au niveau de l'éclairage du studio et des encres
d'impression, les couleurs affichées dans ce catalogue sont susceptibles d’'étre
legerement différentes de celles des carreaux réels.

Limitation de responsabilite

Original Style dégage toute responsabilité en cas d'installation incorrecte

de ses produits. En cas de réclamation relative aux carreaux eux-mémes, la
responsabilité d’Original Style sera confinée, dans la limite autorisée par la loi,

au remplacement du produit ou au remboursement du prix du produit, et ne
couvre pas les dommages indirects. Toute réclamation doit étre effectuée dans les
sept jours suivant la reception des carreaux. Les carreaux doivent étre inspectés
avant installation. Aucune réclamation ne sera prise en compte une fois les
carreaux installés. Notez que linstallation du carrelage constitue 'acceptation

de la qualité, de la couleur, de la texture, de la taille et de la teinte des carreaux.
Original Style garantit que ses carreaux sont conformes au descriptif fourni et
qu'ils sont adaptés a l'usage pour lequel ils sont prévus. Original Style ne formule
aucune garantie expresse ou implicite supplémentaire vis-a-vis de l'adéquation
ou de la compatibilité de ses produits dans des installations spécifiques. Nous
ne formulons aucune garantie, expresse ou implicite, vis-a-vis de la résistance a
l'usure ou des procédures d'entretien.

Il est impératif de suivre les instructions des fabricants de colles et de ciments-joints
afin d’en vérifier la compatibilité avec nos produits. En cas de doute, consultez le
revendeur qui vous aura fourni la colle ou le ciment-joint. Original Style n'assumera
aucune responsabilité en ce qui concerne la compatibilité ou l'usage de colles et de
ciments-joints tiers. Veuillez noter que l'utilisation de certains produits nettoyants a
base d’acide peut provoquer des réactions sur certains carreaux et en modifier les
caractéristiques.

Wichtige informationen

Nennmasse
In dieser Broschiire werden NennmaRe angegeben die innerhalb
internationaler gultigen Standards leicht veranderlich sind.

Variationen des farbtons

Bedingt durch den Herstellungsprozess entstehen geringfligige
Farbvariationen. Wir empfehlen, die Fliesen vor dem Verkleben lose
zu verlegen und dann zu “mischen”, um die angenehmste Verteilung
der Farbtone zu erreichen. Unterschiede zwischen mehreren Chargen
konnen ausgepragter sein, daher empfehlen wir Ihnen, alle Fliesen
auf einmal zu kaufen. Nach der Verlegung der Fliesen kann keinerlei
Haftung flir Probleme mit dem Farbton mehr tibernommen werden.

Kleber & fugenmortel

Verwenden Sie immer qualitativ hochwertige Kleber und Fugenmortel
und befolgen Sie die Herstelleranweisungen in Bezug auf deren
Verwendung und Eignung flr die Fliesenart, die Anwendung und den zu
fliesenden Untergrund.

Versiegelung

Wie bei jeder polierten Oberflache ist auch poliertes Porzellan
anfallig fur Fleckenbildung, wenn es nicht mit einer geeigneten
Versiegelung geschitzt wird. Wir empfehlen, dass alle unsere polierten
Porzellanfliesen mit einem geeigneten Produkt behandelt werden.
Folgen Sie immer den Anweisungen des Herstellers.

Installation, kleber, fugenmortel, versiegelungsmittel, reinigung und
pflege

Bitte lesen Sie vor Beginn der Installation die Installationsanleitung
unter www.originalstyle.com/guides, da Original Style keine Haftung
flr Fehler Ubernehmen kann, nachdem die Fliesen befestigt wurden.
Original Style Ubernimmt keine Haftung fur jegliche Anspriiche in
Bezug auf die inkorrekte Verwendung von Versiegelungen, Kleber oder
Fugenmaterialien.

Bei technischen Fragen wenden Sie sich bitte an unsere technische
Abteilung unter info@originalstyle.com

Photographie

Aufgrund variierender Beleuchtungsverhaltnisse im Studio oder bei
Druckfarben konnen die im Katalog zu sehenden Farben geringfigig
von der tatsachlichen Farbgebung abweichen. Bevor Sie Ihre Auswahl
treffen, sollten Sie immer zuvor einen Einzelhandler fir Original Style
nach Mustern fragen.

Haftungsbeschrankung

Original Style Ubernimmt fir die fehlerhafte Installation seiner

Fliesen keine Haftung. Sollte es Reklamationen bezlglich der Fliesen
selbst geben, dann beschrankt sich die gesetzlich eingeraumte

Haftung von Original Style lediglich auf den Artikelaustausch oder
Kostenruckerstattung. Weitere Schaden warden nicht abgedeckt. Vor der
Installation sind die Fliesen zu prifen. Nachtragliche Reklamationen
konnen nicht berlcksichtigt werden.

Bitte beachten Sie, dass Sie durch die Installation anzeigen, dass
hinsichtlich Qualitat, Farbgebung, Textur, GroRe oder Schattierung
keine Beanstandungen vorliegen. Original Style gewahrleistet die
beschreibungs- und zweckgemalie Fabrikationsausfiuhrung der Fliesen.

Original Style gibt keine weiteren ausdrlcklichen oder impliziten
Garantien hinsichtlich Eignung der Artikel fir besondere
Installationsarten. Wir geben weder ausdriicklich noch implizit eine
Garantieverlangerung auf Abnutzungsverhalten oder Wartungsarbeiten.
Beachten Sie bitte, dass die Fliesen auf Saure basierte Reinigungsmittel
reagieren und ihr Aussehen verandern kénnen.

Belangrijke infomatie

NOMINALE AFMETINGEN
Tegelafmetingen kunnen enigszins afwijken van de nominale afmetingen
binnen internationaal geaccepteerde standaarden.

KLEURNUANCES

Uiteenlopende kleurnuances zijn een inherente eigenschap van
porseleinen en keramische tegels van Tileworks. Voordat u gaat
tegelzetten bevelen wij u aan om alle bestelde tegels eerst te mixen,
waardoor er prachtige kleurschakeringen ontstaan. Wij raden u aan
alle benodigde tegels in 1 keer te bestellen, omdat er verschillen
kunnen zijn tussen de serie tegels onderling. Als de tegels eenmaal zijn
gezet, kunnen wij niet aansprakelijk worden gehouden voor mogelijke
ontevredenheid over de nuanceverschillen.

LIJMEN EN VOEGMIDDELEN

Gebruik altijd lijm en voegmiddel van hoge kwaliteit en volg de
richtlijnen van de producenten op inzake gebruik en geschiktheid voor
het type tegel, het aanbrengen en de ondergrond die wordt betegeld.

IMPREGNEREN

Net als voor alle andere gepolijste oppervlakken het geval is, kan
gepolijst porselein vlekken gaan vertonen als het niet is behandeld
met een hiervoor bestemd impregneermiddel. We raden aan dat al
onze gepolijste porseleinen tegels worden behandeld met een hiervoor
bestemd product. Volg altijd de aanwijzingen van de producent op.

Installatie, lijmen, voegmiddelen, impregneermiddelen, reiniging

en onderhoud

Raadpleeg de installatiegids op www.originalstyle.com/guides voordat u
begint met het leggen, aangezien Original Style niet verantwoordelijk is
voor

defecten nadat de tegels zijn gezet. Original Style is niet aansprakelijk
voor claims gerelateerd aan het onjuiste gebruik van impregneer-, lijm-
of voegmaterialen.

Neem contact op met onze technische afdeling via info@originalstyle.
com voor technische problemen.

Fotografie

Als gevolg van variaties in studiobelichting en printinkten kunnen de
in deze brochure afgebeelde kleuren enigszins afwijken van die van de
daadwerkelijke tegels. We raden altijd aan dat u uw Original Style-
leverancier vraagt om enkele voorbeelden.

Aansprakelijkheidsbeperking

Original Style is niet aansprakelijk voor de verkeerde installatie van
zijn producten. In geval van claims met betrekking tot de tegels zelf is
de aansprakelijkheid van Original Style, voor zover dit wettelijk is toe
gestaan, beperkt tot het vervangen van het product of het vergoeden
van de kosten van het product, en is gevolgschade niet inbegrepen.
Claims moeten binnen zeven werkdagen na ontvangst van de tegels
worden ingediend. De tegels moeten worden geinspecteerd voordat
deze worden gezet. Claims worden niet behandeld nadat de tegels
zijn gezet. We wijzen u erop dat tot de zetting het aanvaarden van de
hoeveelheid, kleur, structuur, afmetingen en schakering van de tegels
behoort.

Original Style garandeert dat zijn tegels overeenkomen met hun
omschrijving en geschikt zijn voor het beoogde gebruik. Original Style
maakt geen andere uitdrukkelijke of impliciete garanties met betrekking
tot de geschiktheid van de producten voor bepaalde installaties.

We maken geen garanties, uitdrukkelijk of impliciet, ten aanzien van
slijtagebestendigheid of onderhoudsmaatregelen.

Het is van groot belang dat de instructies van de producent voor voeg-
en lijmmiddelen worden opgevolgd ten aanzien van hun geschiktheid

in combinatie met onze producten. Raadpleeg de leverancier van de
voeg- en lijmmiddelen van wie u de producten hebt gekocht in geval
van twijfel. Original Style maakt geen beweringen over de geschiktheid
voor gebruik van de lijmen en voegmiddelen van derde partijen. We
wijzen u erop dat het gebruik van bepaalde bijtende reinigingsmiddelen
kan leiden toteen reactie van de tegels, waarvan het uiterlijk kan
veranderen.

NOILYWYOINI o SHYOMITIL ® SEL



INDEX e TILEWORKS e 136

Index by name

Fusuma Ivory

(CS2224-7525

NEW Galana

Alaska Beige CS1190-6030-A e
Alaska Beige CS1190-6060-A
Alaska Grey CS1189-6030-A e
Alaska Grey CS1189-6060-A
Alaska White CS1188-6030-A
Alaska White CS1188-6060-A 8
NEW Alquimia Dark Blue Nat C52440-9090 54
Amelia Carbon Matt CS1063-9015
Amelia Carbon Matt CS51063-9022
Amelia Carbon Matt CS1063-9045 ¥
Amelia Carbon Polished CS2141-6030
Amelia Grey Matt CS1062-9015
Amelia Grey Matt CS1062-9022 -
Amelia Grey Matt CS51062-9045
Amelia Grey Polished CS2140-6030
Amelia White Matt CS1061-9015
Amelia White Matt CS1061-9022
Amelia White Matt CS1061-9045 %
Amelia White Polished CS2139-6030
NEW Berliner Sand Flames Rectified (CS2436-12020
NEW Berliner Sand Line Rectified (CS2435-12020
NEW Berliner Sand Nat Rectified (CS2434-12020 2
NEW Berliner Sand Nat Rectified (CS2434-9090
NEW Berliner Weiss Flames Rectified (CS2433-12020
NEW Berliner Weiss Line Rectified (CS2432-12020
NEW Berliner Weiss Nat Rectified (CS2431-12020 08
NEW Berliner Weiss Nat Rectified CS2431-9090
NEW Berliner Zement Flames Rectified = CS2439-12020
NEW Berliner Zement Line Rectified (CS2438-12020
NEW Berliner Zement Nat Rectified (CS2437-12020 10
NEW Berliner Zement Nat Rectified (CS2437-9090
Bianco Floe Polished CS2156-12060
Bianco Floe Polished CS2156-6060 2
Bianco Oro (CS2242-12060
NEW Bianco Oro C52242-6060
Bianco Oro (CS2242-9090 20
NEW Bianco Oro (CS2448-9090
Boreal Mix (CS2239-12020 70
Boreal Natural (CS2240-12020 70
Brasilia Cinza Rectified (CS936-12020 90
Celaya Grey CS1205-6030 94
Celaya White CS1204-6060 o
Celaya White CS1204-6030
City Venezia Bianco Matt C§2015-6030 P
City Venezia Bianco Matt CS2015-6060
City Venezia Bianco Polished CS2016-6060 .

City Venizia Bianco Polished

CS2016-6030

Fusuma Ivory Décor C§2262-7525 1
Fusuma White CS2223-7525
Fusuma White Décor (CS2261-7525 1
CS2452-6060
NEW Galana Gloss (CS52454-10033 0
Ice White Gloss Glazed Ceramic ~ C5431-3060
Ice White Rectified Gloss CS777-6030 108
Ice White Rectified Matt Ceramic  CS778-6030
Kaamos Black 1cm CS2179-6060
Kaamos Black 2cm CS52182-6060 !
Kaamos Grey 1cm CS2180-6060
Kaamos Grey 2cm CS2183-6060 !
Kaamos Ivory 1cm CS2181-6060
Kaamos Ivory 2cm CS2184-6060 >0
Krea Alamo Ash Matt C§1931-12020 80
Krea Alamo Natural Matt C$1933-12020 80
Lakeland Blanco CS2205-9015 74
NEW Lakeland Haya Matt CS2404-9015 75
Lakeland Taupe CS2206-9015 74
Lignum Beige Natural CB05-031-10016 -
Lignum Beige Slip Resistant CB05-032-10016
Lignum Cream Natural CB05-028-10016 76
Lignum Cream Slip Resistant CB05-029-10016
Lignum Grey Natural CB05-034-10016 D
Lignum Grey Slip Resistant CB05-035-10016
Lignum Nut Natural CB05-043-10016 .
Lignum Nut Slip Resistant CB05-044-10016
Lignum Taupe Natural CB05-040-10016 .
Lignum Taupe Slip Resistant CB05-041-10016
Lignum White Natural CB05-025-10016
Lignum White Slip Resistant CB05-026-10016 e
Madison Silver CS51108-5020 128
Madison White CS1106-5020 128
Madison White Mix Gloss (C§2146-5020 128
Maison Blanc (CS2032-6030 118
Mediterraneo Grey Matt C§2255-9090 03
Mediterraneo Grey Polished CS2256-9090
Mediterraneo Off White Matt CS2084-9090
Mediterraneo Off White Polished = C52086-9090 “
Mediterraneo Soft Beige Matt CS2253-9090 e
Mediterraneo Soft Beige Polished ~ C52254-9090
Mescla Grey CS2252-6030 44
Mescla Off White CS2251-6030 44
Metallic Copper CS975-6030
Metallic Copper CS975-6060
Metallic Copper Linear Mosaic CS975-LINMOS 66

Metallic Steel CS974-6030

Metallic Steel CS974-6060 ¢

Metallic Steel Linear Mosaic CS974-LINMOS 66

Mineral Grafite Natural CS741-6060

Mineral Grafite Polished CS743-6060 105

Mineral Grafite Structured CS742-6060

Mineral Nude Natural CS5744-6060

Mineral Nude Polished CS746-6060

Mineral Nude Polished CS746-9090 103

Mineral Nude Structured CS745-6060

Mineral Off White Natural CS750-6060

Mineral Off White Polished CS752-6060

Mineral Off White Polished CS752-9090 102

Mineral Off White Structured CS751-6060

Mineral Portland Natural CS747-6060

Mineral Portland Polished CS749-6060

Mineral Portland Polished CS749-9090 104

Mineral Portland Structured CS748-6060

Montblanc Anthracite CS1037-5020 126

Montblanc Anthracite Brick CS1037-3007 124

Montblanc Blue CS1036-5020 126

Montblanc Blue Brick (CS1036-3007 124

Montblanc Décor Blue CS1038-5020 126

Montblanc Décor Pearl CS1039-5020 126
NEW Montblanc Denim (CS2523-3007 123
NEW Montblanc Emerald Brick (CS2524-3007 123

Montblanc Pearl CS1035-5020 126

Montblanc Pear! Brick CS1035-3007 124
NEW Montblanc Pink (CS2522-3007 120
NEW Montblanc Sage Brick CS2525-3007 123

Montblanc Smart Blue CS1040-5020 125

Montblanc Smart Pearl CS1041-5020 125
NEW Montblanc Taupe (CS2521-3007 120

Montblanc White CS1034-5020 126

Montblanc VWhite Brick C$1034-3007 124
NEW Naturalia Brown CS2367-6015 72
NEW Naturalia Grey (CS2453-6015 72

Neptune Gris (CS2258-6030 46

Neptune lce (C52359-6030 46

Neptune Mica / Ivory C§2259-6030 46

Nero Venato CS2142-12060 26

Noir St. Laurent CS1143-12060 24

Nord Ris CS2187-6060 88

Oakwood Beige C§1212-9015 82

Oakwood Brown CS1211-9015 84

Oakwood Grey CS1213-9015 84

Oakwood Nut CS1210-9015 82

Index by name

Pierre Belle Blanc Matt

CS2159-6060

Pierre Belle Blanc Polished

CS2160-6060

NEW Pierre Belle Matt Rectified CS2159-12060 8

NEW Pierre Belle Polished Rectified C§2160-12060
Pietra Lombarda Grigio CS2236-6060
Pietra Lombarda Grigio (CS2236-9090 e
Pietra Lombarda Off White CS2190-6060
Pietra Lombarda Off White CS2190-9090 16
Portland Stone Ash Matt CS2161-6060 34
Rush Copper CS2152-6030 62
Rush Steel CS2153-6030 63
Rush White CS2173-6030 63
Sandstorm Gobi CS1200-6030 36
Sandstorm Kalahari C$1201-6030 36
Sandstorm Mojave CS1202-6030 38
Sandstorm Sahara C§1203-6030 38
Simplesmente CS614-6060 106

NEW %%iiachSalr\éezttura\ Stone Panel EX\/[\—IE(%%Z-

NEW %@ictiagggeNatura\ Stone Panel EA\/\K—IEI(S%—

NEW 2 rI£t>f/achLcjiarNétura\ Stone Panel EX\/I\_IgOPH%Z_ 16

NEW ?{Bhsttf;icéﬂ 2i\rltaztura\ Stone Panel EAV\K_IES%Z_

NEW Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel EW-WHQZ

hite Quartz PAN6015

St Martin CS2241-12060

NEW St Martin Matt Rectified CS2449-9090 18
Steel Black CS2165-12060 58
Steel Concept (CS2163-12060 56
Steel Matt CS944-12060 60
Steel Midnight CS2164-12060 59
Toronto Grey Matt CS2155-9090 92
Toronto Off White Matt CS2154-9090 92

NEW ;reacvjfrizgo Navona Grigio Matt CS2450-12060

NEW Travgr.“tino Navona Grigio Matt C$450-6060
Rectified

NEW Eeivt?:;go Navona Grigio Matt C$2450-9090 b

NEW ;reacvt?rizgo Navona Grigio Polished CS2451-12060
View Grey CS2144-6030 96
View Off White CS2136-6030

NEW View Off White Rectified CS2400-6060 %

XIANI o SHYOMITIL o LEL



INDEX e TILEWORKS e 138

Index by name

CB05-025-10016

Lignum White Natural

CB05-026-10016  Lignum White Slip Resistant 7
CB05-028-10016  Lignum Cream Natural

CB05-029-10016  Lignum Cream Slip Resistant 76
CB05-031-10016  Lignum Beige Natural

CB05-032-10016  Lignum Beige Slip Resistant 76
CB05-034-10016  Lignum Grey Natural

CB05-035-10016  Lignum Grey Slip Resistant 76
CB05-040-10016  Lignum Taupe Natural

CB05-041-10016  Lignum Taupe Slip Resistant 76
CB05-043-10016  Lignum Nut Natural

CB05-044-10016  Lignum Nut Slip Resistant 76
(CS1034-3007 Montblanc White Brick 124
(CS1034-5020 Montblanc White 126
(CS1035-3007 Montblanc Pearl Brick 124
CS1035-5020 Montblanc Pearl 126
CS1036-3007 Montblanc Blue Brick 124
(CS1036-5020 Montblanc Blue 126
CS1037-3007 Montblanc Anthracite Brick 124
CS1037-5020 Montblanc Anthracite 126
(CS1038-5020 Montblanc Décor Blue 126
(CS1039-5020 Montblanc Décor Pearl 126
CS1040-5020 Montblanc Smart Blue 125
CS1041-5020 Montblanc Smart Pearl 125
CS1061-9015 Amelia White Matt

CS1061-9022 Amelia White Matt 30
CS1061-9045 Amelia VWhite Matt

CS1062-9015 Amelia Grey Matt

(CS1062-9022 Amelia Grey Matt 32
CS51062-9045 Amelia Grey Matt

CS1063-9015 Amelia Carbon Matt

CS1063-9022 Amelia Carbon Matt 32
CS51063-9045 Amelia Carbon Matt

CS1106-5020 Madison White 128
CS1108-5020 Madison Silver 128
CS1143-12060 Noir St. Laurent 24
CS1188-6030-A Alaska White

CS1188-6060-A Alaska White 8
CS1189-6030-A Alaska Grey

CS1189-6060-A Alaska Grey 8
CS1190-6030-A Alaska Beige

CS1190-6060-A Alaska Beige 8
CS1200-6030 Sandstorm Gobi

CS1201-6030 Sandstorm Kalahari 36
CS1202-6030 Sandstorm Mojave

C$1203-6030 Sandstorm Sahara 38
CS1204-6030 Celaya White

CS1204-6060 Celaya White o
CS1205-6030 Celaya Grey 94

NEW

NEW

CS1210-9015 Oakwood Nut 82
CS1211-9015 Oakwood Brown 84
CS1212-9015 Oakwood Beige 82
CS1213-9015 Oakwood Grey 84
(CS51931-12020 Krea Alamo Ash Matt 80
(CS$1933-12020 Krea Alamo Natural Matt 81
CS2015-6030 City Venezia Bianco Matt

CS52015-6060 City Venezia Bianco Matt

CS2016-6030 City Venizia Bianco Polished 100
CS2016-6060 City Venezia Bianco Polished
(CS2032-6030 Maison Blanc 118
C§52084-9090 Mediterraneo Off White Matt
CS2086-9090 Mediterraneo Off White Polished 40
CS2136-6030 View Off White 96
CS2139-6030 Amelia White Polished 32
(C$2140-6030 Amelia Grey Polished 32
CS2141-6030 Amelia Carbon Polished 32
CS2142-12060 Nero Venato 26
CS2144-6030 View Grey 96
CS2146-5020 Madison White Mix Gloss 128
CS2152-6030 Rush Copper 62
CS2153-6030 Rush Steel 63
CS2154-9090 Toronto Off White Matt 92
C§2155-9090 Toronto Grey Matt 92
CS2156-12060 Bianco Floe Polished

CS2156-6060 Bianco Floe Polished 22
(CS2159-12060 Pierre Belle Matt Rectified

CS2159-6060 Pierre Belle Blanc Matt

CS2160-12060 Pierre Belle Polished Rectified 28
CS2160-6060 Pierre Belle Blanc Polished

CS2161-6060 Portland Stone Ash Matt 34
C§2163-12060 Steel Concept 56
CS2164-12060 Steel Midnight 59
CS2165-12060 Steel Black 58
CS2173-6030 Rush White 63
CS2179-6060 Kaamos Black 1cm 51
CS2180-6060 Kaamos Grey 1cm 50
CS2181-6060 Kaamos Ivory 1cm 51
(CS2182-6060 Kaamos Black 2cm 51
(CS2183-6060 Kaamos Grey 2cm 51
(CS2184-6060 Kaamos Ivory 2cm 50
CS2187-6060 Nord Ris 88
CS2190-6060 Pietra Lombarda Off White

C§2190-9090 Pietra Lombarda Off White 16
(CS2205-9015 Lakeland Blanco 74
(CS2206-9015 Lakeland Taupe 74
(CS2223-7525 Fusuma White 112
C§2224-7525 Fusuma Ivory 114

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

C$2236-6060 Pietra Lombarda Grigio
(CS2236-9090 Pietra Lombarda Grigio
(CS2239-12020 Boreal Mix 70
(CS2240-12020 Boreal Natural 70
CS2241-12060 St Martin 18
(CS2242-12060 Bianco Oro
(CS2242-6060 Bianco Oro 20
CS2242-9090 Bianco Oro
C§2251-6030 Mescla Off White 44
(CS2252-6030 Mescla Grey 44
CS2253-9090 Mediterraneo Soft Beige Matt
CS2254-9090 Mediterraneo Soft Beige Polished 2
C§2255-9090 Mediterraneo Grey Matt
(CS2256-9090 Mediterraneo Grey Polished “
(CS2258-6030 Neptune Gris 46
CS2259-6030 Neptune Mica / Ivory 46
C§2261-7525 Fusuma White Décor 112
(CS2262-7525 Fusuma Ivory Décor 114
(CS2359-6030 Neptune Ice 46
(CS2367-6015 Naturalia Brown 72
CS2400-6060 View Off White Rectified 96
(CS2404-9015 Lakeland Haya Matt 75
(CS2431-12020 Berliner Weiss Nat Rectified
CS2431-9090 Berliner Weiss Nat Rectified
(CS2432-12020 Berliner Weiss Line Rectified 08
(CS§2433-12020 Berliner Weiss Flames Rectified
(CS2434-12020 Berliner Sand Nat Rectified
(CS2434-9090 Berliner Sand Nat Rectified
(CS2435-12020 Berliner Sand Line Rectified 12
(CS2436-12020 Berliner Sand Flames Rectified
(CS2437-12020 Berliner Zement Nat Rectified
CS2437-9090 Berliner Zement Nat Rectified
(CS2438-12020 Berliner Zement Line Rectified 10
(CS2439-12020 Berliner Zement Flames Rectified
(CS2440-9090 Alguimia Dark Blue Nat 54
(CS52448-9090 Bianco Oro 20
(CS2449-9090 St Martin Matt Rectified 18
C52450-12060 Travertino Navona Grigio Matt
Rectified
CS2450-6060 Travertino Navona Grigio Matt
Rectified
C§2450-9090 Travertino Navona Grigio Matt 14
Rectified
CS2451-12060 Travertino Navona Grigio Polished
Rectified
CS2452-6060 Galana 06
(CS2453-6015 Naturalia Grey 72
(CS52454-10033 Galana Gloss 11
(CS2521-3007 Montblanc Taupe 120
(CS2522-3007 Montblanc Pink 120

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Index by name

(CS2523-3007 Montblanc Denim 123
(CS2524-3007 Montblanc Emerald Brick 123
(CS2525-3007 Montblanc Sage Brick 123
(CS431-3060 lce White Gloss Glazed Ceramic 108
CS614-6060 Simplesmente 106
CS741-6060 Mineral Grafite Natural
CS742-6060 Mineral Grafite Structured 105
CS743-6060 Mineral Grafite Polished
CS744-6060 Mineral Nude Natural
CS745-6060 Mineral Nude Structured
CS746-6060 Mineral Nude Polished 103
CS746-9090 Mineral Nude Polished
CS747-6060 Mineral Portland Natural
CS748-6060 Mineral Portland Structured
CS749-6060 Mineral Portland Polished 104
CS749-9090 Mineral Portland Polished
CS750-6060 Mineral Off White Natural
CS751-6060 Mineral Off White Structured
CS752-6060 Mineral Off White Polished 102
CS752-9090 Mineral Off White Polished
CS777-6030 Ice White Rectified Gloss
CS778-6030 Ice White Rectified Matt Ceramic 108
(CS936-12020 Brasilia Cinza Rectified 90
(CS944-12060 Steel Matt 60
CS974-6030 Metallic Steel
CS974-6060 Metallic Steel 64
CS974-LINMOS Metallic Steel Linear Mosaic 66
CS975-6030 Metallic Copper
CS975-6060 Metallic Copper 64
CS975-LINMOS Metallic Copper Linear Mosaic 66
EW-BLOZ Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel Black
PAN6015 Quartz
EW-BLSLPAN6015  Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel Black

Slate
EW-GRQZ Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel Grey
PAN6015 Quartz 16
EW-RSQZ Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel
PAN6015 Rusty Quartz
EW-WHQZ Splitfaced Natural Stone Panel
PAN6015 White Quartz

Rear Cover Image - Walls: Berliner Zement; Natural CS2437-12020, Lines
(€S2439-12020 & Flames CS2434-12020

Floor: Berliner Zement Natural CS2434-9090 see page 10

XIANI o SHYOMITIL @ 6€L



Living Mosaics
A showstopping collection of Glorious mosaics in every
unique wall tile designs material and style imaginable

Glassworks Earthworks |
A dazzling collection The beauty of natural
of glass tiles stone for walls and floors

GENERAL ENQUIRIES
Tel: +44 (0)1392 473004

UK SALES
Tel: +44 (0)1392 473000

EXPORT SALES
Tel: +44 (0)1392 473001

Email: info@originalstyle.com
Website: www.originalstyle.com

O]
ORIGINALSTYLE

Tiles to Inspire

The ‘Original Style’ logo is a registered trade mark of Original Style Ltd.
Original Style Limited is registered in England number 3018117. Registered
Office: Falcon Road, Sowton Industrial Estate, Exeter, Devon EX2 7LF, England

Your Original Style stockist £2.00 €3.00 $3.50

Printed using V
IM-0026486 TWORKS9/07/21

© Copyright Original Style Ltd 2021

FSC

www.fsc.org

MIX

Paper from
responsible sources

FSC® C022913




